U.S. Patent & TMOfc/TM Mail Ropt Dt. #34
U.S. Patent & TMOIC TWINING HILL THE HILL
U.S. Paterica IIII
00.06-1998

MRD	8-6-98
	RECORDA
	TRA

08-21-1998

_			_	_			_
i.	DEPA	RTME	NT	OF	CON	IME	RCE
	D-4.		4.7				

00.00.100.						
Name of conveying party(in Business Software Advantage,		1 00798601 ocuments or copy thereof. 2. Name and address of receiving party(ies): Name: Ascentis Software Corp				
Individual(s) General Partnership Corporation-State Other	Association Limited Partnership g party(ies) attached? Yes No Merger Change of Name	Internal Address: Suite 104 Street Address: 220 120th Avenue N.E. City: Bellevue State: WA ZIP: 98005 Individual(s) citizenship Association General Partnership Limited Partnership Corporation-State: Washington Other If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: Yes No (Designations must be a separate document from Assignment) Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No				
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s): A. Trademark Application No.(s) 75/221732 B. Trademark Registration No.(s)						
document should be mailed Name: Lisa T. Oratz Internal Address: One Bell Suite 1800 Street Address: 411 1081	th Avenue N. E. State: WA ZIP: 98004	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved: 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):				
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the origin document. Charles J. Manbersia Charles Manbersia Charles Manbersia 3/30/98 3/1998 DMGIMENTO (1007) 1980 7582 1792						
FC:481	40.00 OP	Total number of pages comprising cover sheet:				
Commissioner of Pate Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20 Public burden reporting for this reviewing the document and ga this burden estimate to the U.S	with required cover sheet information ints and Trademarks 231 sample cover sheet is estimated to avoid the interior of the completing the data needed, and completing. Patent and Trademark Office, Office.	to: erage about 30 minutes per document to be recorded, including time for ng and reviewing the sample cover sheet. Send comments regarding of Information Systems, PK2-1000C, Washington, D.C. 20231, and to (0651-0011), Washington, D.C. 20503.				

STATE of WASHINGTON



I, RALPH MUNRO, Secretary of State of the State of Washington and custodian of its seal, hereby issue this

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT

to

BUSINESS SOFTWARE ADVANTAGE, INC.

a Washington Profit corporation. Articles of Amendment were filed for record in this office on the date indicated below.

Amending and Restating Articles; and Changing name to ASCENTIS SOFTWARE CORPORATION

UBI Number: 601 524 270

Date: March 25, 1998



Given under my hand and the Seal of the State of Washington at Olympia, the State Capital

Ralph Munro, Secretary of State

-486499-3